Miejsce Nr startowy Imie

1 60 Kacper
2 111 Leon
3 81 Antoni
4 94 Pawet
5 74 Wojciech
6 69 Jakub
7 90 Tymoteusz
8 73 Woijciech
9 78 Barttomiej
10 79 Filip
11 62 Kacper
12 80 JAKUB
13 117 Piotr
14 113 Kacper
15 103 Jan
16 97 Marcel
17 71 Filip
18 63 Mateusz
19 77 BARTOSz
20 87 LUKASZ
21 101 ADAM
22 114 Pascal
23 61 Wiktor
24 85 Artur
25 92 Jeremi
26 104 Filip
27 68 Michat
28 96 Igor
29 98 HUBERT
30 64 Jakub
31 84 Pawet
32 106 Mateusz
33 86 Krzysztof
34 107 Michat
35 66 BARTOSz
36 82 Filip
37 76 Pedzisz
38 116 Bartosz
39 70 Radostaw
40 65 Jakub
41 75 Kajetan
42 89 Piotr
43 105 Wiktor
44 95 Mitosz
45 108 WOJCIECH
46 83 Szymon
99 Igor
112 Michat
115 Wojciech
91 Stanistaw

102 Rafat

Narciarstwo Alpejskie Chtopcow — Igrzyska Mtodziezy

Ladek Zdroj 2019-02-15

Nazwisko
Chachulski
Berendt
Chachulski
Szota
tukaszewicz
Mocek
Trembecki
Batys
Domagata
Janas
Pasiut
PIJAR
Czubak
Kaszewski
Tchorzewski
Kotodziejski
Wychota
Sobolewski
PRUSACZYK
ZIELINSKI
ZAJAC
Blacheta
Strak
Schydlo
Imiotek
Chronowski
Andrzejewski
Drobiszewski
JAWOR
Pluzynhski
Ditaj

Pilecki
Ostrowski
Grudzka
KOPACKI
Hojnor
Michat
Brzozowski
Sajewicz
Mezik
Paczesniak
Wasielewski
Sarnowicz
Mikotajczak
CHRZAN
Mucwicki
Dobrowolski
Kroczak
GranowskKi
Kotodziejek
Jandura

Szkota

SP81 Wroctaw
Dwujezyczna SP Atut FEM
SP81 Wroctaw

SG KLODZKO

PARNAS Wroctaw
Dwujezyczna SP Atut FEM
Dwujezyczna SP Atut FEM
SG KLODZKO

SP Karpacz
ZS20 Wroctaw

ZS0 Kamienna Géra

ZS0O i MS SZKLARSKA POREBA
SP Karpacz

GIM w ZSO Nr1 Jelenia Gora
SP36 Wroctaw

SP17 Wroctaw

GIM w ZSO Nr1 Jelenia Géra
SSP 72 Wroctaw

SP-1 Kamienna Goéra

SP 1 Olesnica

ZS0 i MS SZKLARSKA POREBA
SG KLODZKO

SP36 Wroctaw

SP34 IMS

GIM w ZSO Nr1 Jelenia Géra
ZS0O Kamienna Goéra

SP 50 Wroctaw

SSP46 Wroctaw

SP-1 Kamienna Goéra

SP34 IMS

SSP 72 Wroctaw

SP34 IMS

SPiG Kamieniec

SPiG Kamieniec

SP 1 Olesnica

SP36 Wroctaw

SP17 Wroctaw

SP17 Wroctaw

G49 Wroctaw

SPiG Kamieniec

SSP46 Wroctaw

SP 50 Wroctaw

SSP 72 Wroctaw

PARNAS Wroctaw

SP 1 Olesnica

ZS0O Kamienna Goéra

SP Karpacz

G49 Wroctaw

SSP46 Wroctaw

G49 Wroctaw

SP81 Wroctaw

Czas 1
23,75
24,00
24,25
24,11
24,09
24,60
25,07
24,82
25,33
25,25
25,69
27,11
28,29
29,10
28,74
29,46
30,17
30,37
30,95
30,70
30,16
31,62
31,86
32,82
32,30
34,49
34,20
34,33
34,48
35,16
35,05
35,81
36,01
35,85
37,62
35,50
36,04
35,53
36,97
36,19
36,79
39,51
41,88
50,20
77,80
85,57
25,85

dsq
dsq
dnf
dnf

Czas 2
23,66
23,71
24,03
24,28
24,48
24,39
24,65
24,93
25,14
25,32
25,25
27,96
28,58
28,88
29,58
29,65
30,78
30,64
30,46
30,77
31,43
31,81
31,59
31,88
32,42
31,07
31,92
33,73
33,73
33,42
33,82
33,67
34,65
35,19
34,00
36,12
35,92
36,48
36,05
37,21
36,75
35,97
35,56
28,44
34,87
34,18

dnf
32,35
34,88
37,34

dns

Czas faczny
0:47,41
0:47,71
0:48,28
0:48,39
0:48,57
0:48,99
0:49,72
0:49,75
0:50,47
0:50,57
0:50,94
0:55,07
0:56,87
0:57,98
0:58,32
0:59,11
1:00,95
1:01,01
1:01,41
1:01,47
1:01,59
1:03,43
1:03,45
1:04,70
1:04,72
1:05,56
1:06,12
1:08,06
1:08,21
1:08,58
1:08,87
1:09,48
1:10,66

111,04

111,62

111,62

111,96

112,01

13,02

113,40

13,54

115,48

17,44

1:18,64

1:52,67

1:59,75

0:25,85
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Miejsce Nr startowy Imie
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119
67
72
88
93
100
109
118

JAKUB
Krzysztof
Jan
Mitosz
Kornel
Jan

Igor
Ernest

Narciarstwo Alpejskie Chtopcow — Igrzyska Mtodziezy
Ladek Zdroj 2019-02-15

Nazwisko
KOZINA
Lisiecki
Jakubiec
Lichwiasz
Kania
Korzeniowski
Albin
Muszyski

Szkota

ZS0 i MS SZKLARSKA POREBA
SP 6 Ktodzko

MZS Duszniki - Zdrgj

SP 6 Ktodzko

MZS Duszniki - Zdrgj

ZS20 Wroctaw

SP 6 Kfodzko

ZS20 Wroctaw

SP81 Wroctaw
Dwujezyczna SP Atut FEM
SG KLODZKO

SP Karpacz

ZS0O Kamienna Goéra

ZS0O i MS SZKLARSKA POREBA

GIM w ZSO Nr1 Jelenia Géra
SP36 Wroctaw
PARNAS Wroctaw
SP-1 Kamienna Goéra
SSP 72 Wroctaw
SP17 Wroctaw

SP 1 Olesnica

SP34 IMS

SP 50 Wroctaw
SSP46 Wroctaw
SPiG Kamieniec
Z2S20 Wroctaw

G49 Wroctaw

Czas 1
dnf
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

47,41
47,71
48,39
50,47
50,94
55,07
57,98
58,32
48,57
61,41
61,01
59,11
61,47
64,70
66,12
68,06
70,66
50,57
73,02

Czas 2
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns
dns

48,28
48,99
49,75
56,87
65,56
61,59
60,95
63,45
78,64
68,21
68,87
71,96
71,62
68,58
75,48
73,54
71,04

Czas faczny

1:35,69
1:36,70
1:38,14
1:47,34
1:56,50
1:56,66
1:58,93
2:01,77
2:07,21
2:09,62
2:09,88
2:11,07
2:13,09
2:13,28
2:21,60
2:21,60
2:21,70
0:50,57
1:13,02



